ANNEXURE -3 - Secured financialcreditors (other than financial
creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

EXIM PIPES PVT LTD- UNDER CIRP

DETAILS OF CLAIM MADE AGAINST CORPORATE DEBTOR AS PRINCIPAL BORROWER

NAME OF CD

CLAIMANT

PRINCIPAL

INTEREST AND
PENAL & OTHER
CHARGES

TOTAL CLAIM
RECEIVED

CLAIM ADMITTED

EXIM PIPES PVT LTD-

DHANLAXMI BANK

17,72,47,309.00

5,76,05,224.00

23,48,52,533.00

23,48,52,533.00

EXIM PIPES PVT LTD-

KSIDC

1,86,63,668.00

35,01,362.00

2,21,65,030.00

2,21,65,030.00

TOTAL

25,70,17,563.00

25,70,17,563.00




