

<b>ANNEXURE -3 - Secured financialcreditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)</b>						
<b>EXIM PIPES PVT LTD- UNDER CIRP</b>						
<b>A DETAILS OF CLAIM MADE AGAINST CORPORATE DEBTOR AS PRINCIPAL BORROWER</b>						
	<b>NAME OF CD</b>	<b>CLAIMANT</b>	<b>PRINCIPAL</b>	<b>INTEREST AND PENAL &amp; OTHER CHARGES</b>	<b>TOTAL CLAIM RECEIVED</b>	<b>CLAIM ADMITTED</b>
	EXIM PIPES PVT LTD-	DHANLAXMI BANK	17,72,47,309.00	5,76,05,224.00	23,48,52,533.00	23,48,52,533.00
	EXIM PIPES PVT LTD-	KSIDC	1,86,63,668.00	35,01,362.00	2,21,65,030.00	2,21,65,030.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>25,70,17,563.00</b>	<b>25,70,17,563.00</b>